
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73068715 7PSSDB 20.25 5.45 110.36

73068742 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.23 4.40 89.01

73068766 P3 - (114782) Morton Creek Ranch, Section 30 7PSSDB 20.20 4.40 88.88

73068798 P3 - (107198) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.19 5.70 115.08

73068832 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.32 4.40 89.41

73068860 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 20.33 6.20 126.05

73068889 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.23 3.25 65.75

73068905 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.17 4.40 88.75

73068911 P3 - (110379) Jordan Ranch 54 7PSSDB 20.19 5.45 110.04

73068930 P3 - (102409) Beckendorff Rd St Ded. 4 5PSSDB 20.18 3.70 74.67

73068943 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 10PSSDA 20.31 5.95 120.84

73068972 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 20.20 7.55 152.51

73068995 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.30 4.40 89.32

73069010 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.52 5.95 122.09

73069039 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.33 4.40 89.45

73069064 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 7PSSDB 20.59 5.45 112.22

73069096 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 20.50 6.20 127.10

73069129 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.53 4.40 90.33

73069160 P3 - (114317) Joe V Tum Lane YJRS9850 10PSSDA 20.42 4.40 89.85

73069186 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 7PSSDB 20.57 5.45 112.11

73069206 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.41 4.40 89.80

73069215 P3 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 20.55 5.70 117.14

73069240 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.50 3.25 66.62

73069249 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 10PSSDA 20.53 5.95 122.15

73069285 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 20.55 7.55 155.15

73069320 P3 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 20.58 6.20 127.60

73069356 P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det 5PSSDB 20.42 4.40 89.85

73069375 P3 - (106562) Big Oaks Drainage Improvement 7PSSDB 20.53 5.95 122.15

73069405 P3 - (112345) Pitts Road Alignment 5PSSDB 20.60 4.40 90.64

73069420 P3 - (97135) Tamarron West Sec 19 5PSSDB 20.57 5.95 122.39

73069452 P3 - (107009) KATY ISD NW Transportation Facility & Ag Barn 7PSSDB 20.51 3.50 71.79

73069479 P3 - (110379) Jordan Ranch 54 7PSSDB 20.43 5.45 111.34

73069519 P3 - (102409) Beckendorff Rd St Ded. 4 5PSSDB 20.52 3.70 75.92

73069536 P3 - (78261) Southfork Ranch 10PSSDA 20.48 8.75 179.20

73069583 P3 - (102409) Beckendorff Rd St Ded. 4 5PSSDB 20.58 3.70 76.15

73069612 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 7PSSDB 20.43 5.45 111.34

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 11/1/2024

R003605

2787

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext



73069641 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext 7PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

73069667 5PSSDB 20.45 6.95 142.13

4046.80

5% -202.34

SUBTOTAL 3844.46

-$445.00

TOTAL $3399.46

P3 - (101005) Twinwood Acres Manor Detention

Fuel


	10-25-2024 to 10-31-2024



